FOR Entire Area Served Community, Town or City P.S.C. KY. NO. 1 SHEET NO. 4 Original Cannonsburg Water District CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO. (Name of Utility) SHEET NO. RATES AND CHARGES A. MONTHLY RATES: 5/8" Connections First 2,000 Gallons \$14.31 Minimum Bill Next 3,000 Gallons Per 1,000 Gallons 3.63 Next 15,000 Gallons Per 1,000 Gallons 3.05 Next 30,000 Gallons 2.69 Per 1,000 Gallons Per 1,000 Gallons Next 50,000 Gallons 2.54 Over 100,000 Gallons per 1,000 Gallons 2.40 1" Connections First 5,000 Gallons \$25.20 Minimum Bill Next 15,000 Gallons 3.05 1,000 Gallons Next 30,000 Gallons Per 1,000 Gallons 2.69 Next 50,000 Gallons 2.54 Per 1,000 Gallons Next100,000 Gallons 2.40 Per 1,000 Gallons 2" and 3" Connections First 20,000 Gallons \$70.99 Minimum Bill Next 30,000 Gallons 2.69 Per 1,000 Gallons Next 50,000 Gallons 2.54 Per 1,000 Gallons Per 1,000 Gallons Next100,000 Gallons 2.40

DATE OF ISSU	JE				
		N	Ionth / Date /	Year	
DATE EFFECT	ΓΙVE				
ISSUED BY	Harer.	; 5	Month / Date	del	
TITLE	reasu	w	0		
BY AUTHORI	TY OF ORDER	R OF THE	PUBLIC S	ERVICE CON	MISSION

DATED

IN CASE NO.

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE

OCT 1 7 2003

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011

EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR

FOR Entire Area Served Community, Town or City P.S.C. KY. NO. 1 Original SHEET NO. 5 Cannonsburg Water District CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO. (Name of Utility) SHEET NO. RATES AND CHARGES 6" Connections First 50,000 Gallons \$151.66 Minimum Bill Next 5,000 Gallons 2.54 Per 1,000 Gallons Next 5,000 Gallons Per 1,000 Gallons 2.40 12" Connections First 100,000 Gallons \$278.84 Minimum Bill Next100,000 Gallons Per 1,000 Gallons 2.40

DATE OF ISSUE	
	Month / Date / Year
DATE EFFECTIVE	
/	Month / Date / Year
ISSUED BY James &	- ladget
	(Signature of Officer)
TITLE Treasures	
BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER O	F THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
IN CASE NO.	DATED

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE

OCT 1 7 2003

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9(1)

EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR